Personal Representative Inventory
Smith, Martha D

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Strickler, Gerald G
Kent, Charles W
Smith, Lowell Cline

Anderson, Robert S

3/15/1954

Section 7, Township 26, Range 14

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$264,556.25
$1,101.40
$0.00
$15.87
$22,725.00
$20,512.04
$38,860.48
$0.00
$347,771.04
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