Personal Representative Inventory	3/15/1954	
Smith, Martha D		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods	Section 7, Township 26, Range 14	\$264,556.25 \$1,101.40
Emblements, Annual Crops		\$0.00 \$15.87
Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$15.87
Bank Accounts/Money		\$20,512.04
Other property		\$38,860.48
Widow Allowance Appraised Value of Estate		\$0.00 \$347,771.04
Appraisers:		
Strickler, Gerald G		
Kent, Charles W		
Smith, Lowell Cline	Personal Representative	
Anderson, Robert S	Notary Public	

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T

or which this personal proposessation, the existing has thereinty. All these measurement, librar, and come sharpes so my time are also stated,

PORCHESTICAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY VALUE The senin half of the seningent distance of gins, that portion of the northern's queries of the northern's queries of earth of the found batts like, and unite o term II there both then the about the court of th mentione from the development commend of the problems of the p

Dr. Lean but subject to 413 hajob highways.

Roll

The death, buff of the perturbate quarter of
second by the control of the first transfer of
second by the control of the control of the control
together. Follows.

SE a januari-tarilla) - 100 serve in you Add you be the north half of the environment however and have The state of the state of the



